WPRA Playoff Series Points - BKWY Prescott, AZ
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Leigh Ann Scribner

Macy Young
Bradi Good
Shaylee Jameson
Haley Sage
Maddy Deerman
Sarah Angelone
Kenzie Kelton
TiAda Gray
Rheagan Cotton
Haley Mason
Winter Williams
Drea Miranda
Cora Brunori
Nicole Baggarley
Taniah Nez
Maryn Buchanan
Beau Peterson
Kaylee Billingsley
Jacelyn Frost
Ashley Goforth
Kayelen Helton
Kash Gay

Jayme Marcrum
Fallon Ruffoni
Anna Callaway
Addie Weil

7/1/2024

Tour Time

5.90
5.90
6.20
6.70
6.80
6.90
6.90
7.00
7.10
9.90
15.20
16.50
16.80
17.50
17.80
18.20
18.70
19.10
25.70
26.70

7/7/2024
Tour Points

105.00
105.00
84.75
73.50
62.25
4538
4538
33.75
30.00
26.25
24.00
21.75
19.50
17.25
15.00
12.75
10.50
8.25
6.00
3.75
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)



